
2023-2024 School Board Members 

President Paul Schmit paul.schmit@rcards.org 

Vice President Jim Scott jim.scott@rcards.org 

Secretary/Treasurer Sandy Owens sandy.owens@rcards.org 

Cody Backer cody.backer@rcards.org 

Lisa Linville lisa.linville@rcards.org 

Lucas Miller lucas.miller@rcards.org 
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